MCCGA FESTIVAL

Ozark High School

1350 W Bluff Dr., Ozark, MO 65721

February 6, 2016

UNIT

Grain Valley R-5 Silver
Camdenton HS JV

Bentonville School District
Willard Middle School

Nixa Junior High School
Cherokee MS

Grain Valley R-5 Blue

BREAK

Hillcrest High School

Siloam Springs High School JV
Belton High School

Lathrop High School

Laquey High School

St. James

Nevada High School

BREAK

Willard High School

Reeds Spring HS

Warrensburg High School JV
Windsor High School
Raymore-Peculiar High School
Ozark High School Junior Varsity
BREAK

Audacity

901 Performance Ensemble from Missouri State
Fusion Winter Guard

Mosaic

Spintronix Indoor Guard

VIP Tiger Pride Color Guard
MS/RA/IRA RETREAT & CRITIQUE
Webb City HS

Saint Clair High School

Siloam Springs High School Varsity
Joplin High School

Bentonville HS JV

Glendale High School

Cassville High School

Branson HS

BREAK

Republic High School

Willard High School
Warrensburg High School

Lee's Summit West High School
Camdenton High School Varsity
Maysville

Kickapoo Gold

Grain Valley HS

Eureka HS

Ozark High School Varsity
BREAK

Blue Springs South High School
Odessa High School

Nixa High School

Kickapoo HS Emulation

BREAK

Avant Guard

National Avenue

Bentonville High School

The Pride of Missouri State
SC/SB/SA/IA/SO/10 RETREAT & CRITIQUE

CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG

CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG

CLASSIFICATION
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School
CG: Scholastic Middle School

: Scholastic Regional A - Round 1
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 1
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 1
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 1
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 1
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 1
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 1

: Scholastic Regional A - Round 2
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 2
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 2
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 2
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 2
: Scholastic Regional A - Round 2

CG: Independent Regional A
CG: Independent Regional A
CG: Independent Regional A
CG: Independent Regional A
CG: Independent Regional A
Exhibition

CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C
CG: Scholastic C

CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B
CG: Scholastic B

CG: Scholastic A
CG: Scholastic A
CG: Scholastic A
CG: Scholastic A

CG: Independent A

CG: Independent A

CG: Scholastic Open
CG: Independent Open

PERFORM

10:00 AM
10:07 AM
10:14 AM
10:21 AM
10:28 AM
10:35 AM
10:42 AM
10:49 AM
11:03 AM
11:10 AM
11:17 AM
11:24 AM
11:31 AM
11:38 AM
11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:02 PM
1:09 PM
1:16 PM
1:37 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:08 PM
4:16 PM
4:24 PM
4:32 PM
4:40 PM
4:48 PM
4:56 PM
5:04 PM
5:12 PM
5:20 PM
5:28 PM
5:36 PM
5:44 PM
5:52 PM
6:00 PM
6:08 PM
6:16 PM
6:24 PM
6:32 PM
6:40 PM
6:48 PM
6:56 PM
7:04 PM
7:12 PM
7:20 PM
7:28 PM
7:38 PM
7:47 PM
8:15 PM

Visit www.MCCGA.org for recaps and links to photos!




